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A-1 Duran Roofing, Inc. RF Guillermo 8095 NW 64th St. iMiami FL 133166 i(305) 885-5525 |(305) 888-3859 : 7/20/2005 gvidaurreta@aol.com
Vidaurreta
A-1 Painting Inc. of PA N William Earl 1018 5th Ave Lake Worth 'FL {33460 {(561) 586-4749 {(561) 586-5241: 7/20/2005 paint99@bellsouth.net
Palm Beach North
JAcademy Roofing & RF n John L. 3223 N. W. Miami FL 133309 i(954)567-1199 (954) 567-1113 7/20/2005 jmcdermott@
Sheet Metal Co. McDermott 10TH Terrace academyroofing.com
Act Services, Inc. GC June Grant 7596 NW 8th St.  ‘Miami FL 133126 i(305) 264-6642 (305) 262-1361: 8/17/2005 jgrant@act-services.com
Advanced Roofing, Inc. RF 0 Daniel Stokes 11950 NW 22nd  Ft. FL 33311 {(954) 522-6868 (954) 566-2967 | 5/19/2005 dannys@
St. Lauderdale advancedroofing.com
IAFCO Constructors, Inc :GC ] Josephine 1804 NW Madrid Boca Raton FL 133432 ((561) 338-2160 {(561) 338-5037 ;| 6/23/2005 afcoinc@mindspring.com
Ferrera Way
lAlmazan Brothers, Inc. GC Jesus Almazan {357 Kelly Drive  {West Palm IFL 133411 {(561) 793-1712 {(561) 792-9943 = 3/15/2006 almazan1@bellsouth.net
Beach
AMC Anderson-Moore GC n Diane Harper 1568 Water Lake Park [FL 33403 ((561) 753-7400 {(561) 840-9779 5/19/2005 dharper@amcbuild.com
Construction Corp Tower Rd : :
IAmerican Walkway GC n Rob Jones 1831 N.W. 33rd |Pompano FL 33064 [(954)972-4144 (954)977-3786: 5/19/2005 cjensen@
Covers, LLC Street Beach americanwalkway.com
Ansley Aluminum GC 0 Willie Ansley 2951 S\W. 14Th Boynton FL 33426 (561) 734-7812 {(561) 734-7066 11/22/2005
Corporation Place Beach
Aviation Constructors, GC M Carlos 1525 Richard Daytona FL 32114 {(386) 255-0011 {(386) 255-9401 | 5/19/2005 carlos@aci-atl.com
Inc. Rodriquez Petty Blvd Beach
B & B Underground GC n Thomas PO Box 698, Indiantown [FL {34956 {(772) 597-5571 {(772) 597-5573 5/19/2005 asilenna2@aol.com
Contractors, Inc. Morgan 16545 SW Farm
Bay to Bay Balancing, HVAC n W. Carsen 14819 N.12th St. Lutz FL 133549 (813)971-4545 {(813) 971-4329 9/22/2005 bay2bay1@yahoo.com
Inc. Judge
BDI Construction Co. GC ] Teobaldo 7270 NW 12th Miami FL 133126 {305) 592-1210 {(305) 592-5603 . 3/15/2006 TRJr@bdico.com
Rosell St., Ste 200
Bluewater Builders, Inc. GC u Bruce Roberts 1450 Fairway Dr., Deerfield FL 33441 1(954) 698-0290 (954) 698-1003 ! 7/20/2005 broberts@
Ste #207 Beach bluewaterbuilders.com
Bonner Roofing & GC,EL, ] Connie Lima 2502 W. 1st St.  Sanford FL 32771 (800) 854-7663 i(407) 321-0093 . 8/17/2005 brcconni@fdn.com
Sheet Metal Co. HVAC,
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Brang Construction, Inc. iGC 0] James Fedele 4300 Oak Circle Boca Raton |FL 133431 (561) 368-3180 {(561) 368-3188 ; 6/23/2005 jfedele725@aol.com
Broadline Painting LLC iPA 0 Gregory Pinto 1854 54th Margate FL 33063 (954)972-1164 (954) 972-1146 | 2/15/2006 gregpinto@bellsouth.net
Avenue
C.R. Klewin GC N Greg Bischof {701 Northpoint  West Palm [FL 133407 {(561) 683-5400 {(561) 683-5076 ! 3/15/2006 gbischof@klewin.com
Southeasst, Inc. Parkway, Suite  Beach
Catalfumo GC 0 Kate Gill 4300 Catalffumo Palm Beach FL 33410 |(561)624-9697 (561) 493-7004: 8/17/2005 kgill@catalfumo.com
Construction, LTD Way Gardens
CDC Builders GC n Gladys Salkeld {104 Crandon Key Biscayne FL 33149 |(305) 361-8711 {(305) 365-9244 | 5/19/2005 gladyssalkeld@
Blvd., Ste 300 cdcbuilders.com
Centex GC 0 Clinton C. Glass 4 Harvard Circle, West Palm iFL 133069 {(561)478-0381 {(561) 478-9145 1/18/2006 cglass@
RooneyConstruction Inc. Suite 200 Beach centexconstruction.com
Charles S. Whiteside, GC n John M. Everett 250 72ND Drive, West Palm [FL 133413 {(561) 471-7696 {(561) 471-9351 | 1/18/2006 jomeveret@aol.com
inc. North Beach
Coatings Applications & RF 0 Kevin Link 5125 N. 2nd St.  iSt. Louis MO 63147 (866) 278-4440 i(314) 241-0871: 6/23/2005 klink@cawco.com
\Waterproofing Co.
Collage Group (The) GC ] Jennifer Emory 585 Technology iLake Mary [FL 132746 [(407)829-2257 {(407) 829-2258! 1/18/2006 jennifer@collagecos.com
inc. Park, Ste 100
Conkling & Lewis GC O Greg Lewis 1241 West Palm {FL 133401 {(561) 833-4441 (561) 833-4520 11/23/2005 greg_lewis@belisouth.net
Construction, Inc. Okeechobee Rd. Beach
Coral Tech Associates, GC n John J. 10211 West Coral FL 33065 {(954)753-7252 (954) 341-7116 ; 5/19/2005 jjyjac@bellsouth.net
Inc. Yanoviak Sample Rd., Ste Springs
Cross Environmental AB,DM n Kim Hillen 39646 Fig St. Crystal FL 133524 (800)922-7677 {(813) 788-9114 :10/18/2005 crossenv@innet.com
Services, Inc. Springs
Current Connection CA,EL, M Donald Sharkey 1620 Hill Ave. Mangonia FL 133407 {(561) 863-0010 {(561) 863-5380: 3/15/2006don@currentconnection.net
FR Park
D&D Quality GC Perry Diamond {1409 Forsythe Rd West Palm [FL 33405 {(561) 433-9515 (561) 640-5842 |11/22/2005
Constructors, Inc. Beach
David Brooks GC M Dan Getson 9000 Burma Palm Beach {FL 33403 [(561)626-9960 {(561) 626-9980  7/20/2005 dbrooks@dbegc.com
Enterprises, Inc. Road, Ste 101 Gardens
Decktight Roofing RF n Richard Spreen 6680 NW 17th Ft. FL 133309 {(954)970-8565 |(954) 970-6881 i10/20/2005 rrichard@decktight.com
Services, Inc. Ave. Lauderdale
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Decon Environmental & GC,AB Lesley Gillespie 2652 NW 31st Ft. FL 133311 [(954) 485-8800 {(954) 485-8809 | 5/19/2005 Ikg@decon.com

Engineering, Inc. Ave. Lauderdale

DiPompeo GC N John 2301 NW 33rd  [Pompano FL 33069 {(954) 917-5252 {(954) 974-4646; 1/18/2006 JDiPompeo@

Construction, Inc. DiPompeo, Jr iCt., Ste 102 Beach DiPomeoConstruction.com

Ditter Architectural GC B Ronda Tucker (1006 Shepard Winter FL 132708 [(407) 699-1755 {(407) 695-4430 5/19/2005 ronda@dittdeck.com /

Aluminum Road Springs liz@dittdeck.com

Dozier & Dozier GC,RF William Dozier 3932 N.W. Miami FL 33054 [(305) 624-5274 {(305) 625-1452' 1/18/2006 dozierconst@

Construction, Inc. 167TH Street dozieranddozier.com

DPC General AB,DM n David Lopez 1860 NW 21st Miami FL 133142 |(800) 488-0447 {(305) 325-8016  8/17/2005 David@dpcgen.com

Contractors, Inc. Terr.

E.C. Stokes Mechanical HVAC, Susan Stokes 12001 7th Ave Lake Worth |[FL 33461 {(561) 582-3589 |(561) 582-3602 6/23/2005 sstokes@stokes.com

Contractors, Inc. PB North

Edens Construction GC Brenda Tyson {745 NW 2nd St. South Bay |FL 33493 {(561) 996-6822 |(561) 996-4502 5/19/2005 edensbt@aol.com

Co., Inc.

EnviroRem Inc. AB,DM n Arnold Malone {104 E. Fowler Tampa FL 133612 (813)935-3008 (813) 935-3277 {11/23/2005 namalone@aol.com

Ave., Ste 150 '

F.H. Paschen, S.N. GC n Robert Olsen, 3343 W. Ft. FL 33309 [(954) 730-8503 {(954) 730-8504 ; 1/18/2006 rolsen@fhpaschen.com

Nielsen & Associates Jr. Commercial Lauderdale

Farmer & Irwin, Corp.  HVAC, ] Steve Irwin 3300 Avenue K Riviera FL 133404 (561)842-5316 (561) 842-5999  5/19/2005 sirwin@fandicorp.com
PB,FR Beach

Fleischer's Inc. PA 0 Marc Langson 1533 15th St. West Palm |FL 33401 |(561) 833-6661 {(561) 833-6662 5/19/2005 marc@fleischersonc.com

Beach

Florida Restoration GC n David Morgan/ {1460 S. W. 3rd  iPompano FL 133069 (954)946-4227 {(954) 946-4112 5/19/2005 johns@

Specialists, Inc. John Sharp Street, Suite B5 Beach pegasusconstruction.com

Florida State Fire & FR 0 Steve Wolk 3921 SW 47th Davie FL 133314 (954) 791-1313 (954) 791-0688 | 6/23/2005 swolk@fsfs.net

Security, Inc. Ave., Ste 1004

FPL Services, LLC GC, n Manny 700 Universe Juno Beach FL {33408 ((305) 552-2513 (305) 552-4955 10/20/2005 manny_rodriguez@fpl.com
HVAC Rodriquez Blvd.

Grace & Naeem Uddin, GC,PA, Grace Uddin 13317 S.W. Miami FL {33186 i(305)887-6227 {(305) 887-6228: 1/18/2006 gnuinc@bellsouth.net

Inc. PL 124TH Street

GT McDonald GC n Teri Marriage 400 S. State Rd 7 Plantation FL 133317 |(954) 584-3060 (954) 584-0980 6/23/2005 teri@gtmcdonald.com

Enterprises, Inc.
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Gulfstates Indusiries, RF n K.C Tsambis 2919 Grand Holiday FL 134690 (727)934-9404 {(727)942-1981 5/19/2005 gulfstateroof@aol.com
Inc. Street, PO Box
HA Contracting Corp.  \GC, PA n Henry Angelo, PO Box 226408 iMiami FL 133122 (305) 591-9212 {(305) 591-9630: 6/23/2005 henry@hacontracting.com

]
Harry's Painting & GC,PA n Theoharis 5250 Avery Road {New Port FL 134652 {(877)654-6767 {(727) 847-3474 6/23/2005 harryspainting@verizon.net
Enterprises, Inc. Tsioukanaras Richey
Haverland Blackrock GC n Bill Gillan 0819 State Road Boynton FL 133437 (561)375-7808 {(561) 375-8858 6/23/2005 blackrockcorp@aol.com /
Corp. 7 Beach sportsfields@bellsouth.net
HC Beck, Ltd GC 0 Judy Whitaker 5100 W. Tampa FL 33609 (800)422-3062 {(813)288-0188 6/23/2005 judywhitaker@
Kennedy Bivd, beckgroup.com
Hedrick Brothers GC 0 Dale R. Hedrick 2200 Centrepark West Palm |FL 133409 (561) 689-8880 ((561) 689-8860: 1/18/2006 moore@
Construction Co West Drive, Suite iBeach hedrickbrothers.com
Hill York Corp, Inc. GC, n Greg Lewis / 3927 Westgate WestPalm |FL 33409 {(561) 689-7355 |(561) 640-4081 11/23/2005 Glewis@hillyork.com
HVAC Lou Santa Ave. Beach
Hi-Tech Roofing & RF n Michael Daley 1514 East Coast Lake Worth [FL 33460 (561) 586-3110 {(561) 586-5198  8/17/2005 mdaleyhtr@aol.com
Sheet Metal, Inc. Street
Horizon Air HVAC Dan Clevenger 2075 Scott Ave. WestPalm FL 33409 [(561) 712-9252 {(561) 712-0363  5/19/2005 horizon5@bellsouth.net
Conditioning, Inc. Beach
Hyvac, Inc. GC, Angela Cabrera {3411 S.W. 11th  Deerfield FL 133442 (954) 427-3811 [(954) 426-3762  1/18/2006 acabrera@hyvacinc.com
HVAC Street Beach
JCI Int'l Inc. GC Julio Martinez 112315 SW 132 Miami FL 33186 {(305)254-1844 {(305) 255-3359; 6/23/2005 jmartinez@
Ct. jciinternational.com
Kaufman Lynn, Inc. GC n Lisa King 2151 NW Boca Boca Raton |[FL 33431 [(561) 361-6700 i(561) 361-6979; 7/20/2005 Lking@kaufmanlynn.com
Raton Blvd., Ste
Kennedy Contractors, |GC N Michael T. Carp {1495 Forest Hill WestPalm [FL 133406 ((561) 434-1300 {(561) 434-1307 {11/16/2005 tfkennedy@kennedy
Inc. Blvd., Ste A Beach companies.com
Kirchman Construction, :GC 0 Ronnie 2597 SE Delmar iStuart FL 34997 |(772) 283-4256 {(772)283-1570! 1/18/2006 ronnie@
Inc. Kirchman lI Street kirchmanconstruction.com
Rwﬁight Electric, Inc. EL 0 Zachary 2610 Old West Palm FL 133409 ((561) 689-3500 {(561) 689-2876 5/19/2005 Zach@knightelectricco.net
Schneider Okeechobee Beach
Lightning Electric, Inc.  [EL N Jeff Meldrim 4810 Georgia West Palm FL 133405 (561) 965-2323 (561) 965-2330 6/23/2005 jeff@lightningelectric.com
Ave. Beach
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Lutz Builders, Inc. GC n W.K. Lutz, Jr. 1607 S. Main St.,, Belle Glade [FL 133430 |(561)996-9786 {(561)996-0244: 7/14/2005 wklutjr@aol.com
Ste 107

M.A.C. Construction, GC,PA n Kelli Erbs PO Box 226437 Miami FL 133122 |(305) 598-4317 (305) 599-9626 6/23/2005 kelli@macconstruction.net

[nc.

Manhattan Construction iGC ] Frank Fralick 200 South Tampa FL 33609 i(813)675-1960 (954) 675-1968: 7/20/2005 ffralick@

Co. Hoover Bivd., manhattanconstruction.com

MCM Corp. GC Natacha Munilla {6201 SW 70th Miami FL 33143 {(305) 541-6869 {(305) 541-9771  8/17/2005 nmunilla@mcmcorp.com
St., 2nd Fir.

Murton Roofing Co., Inc. RF O Karen Diedrick i3110-F 45th West Palm [FL 133407 (561) 712-4533 (561) 712-9917 8/17/2005 karen@murton.com
Stireet Beach

National Roofing South RF (] Craig Partin 4491 NE 6th Terr :Oakland FL 133334 {(954) 489-7743 (954) 489-7748 . 5/19/2005 nrchailey@aol.com

Florida, Inc. Park

NDR Corp. AV 0 Byard Hey 3250 NE 12th Ft. FL 33334 ((800) 640-4083 (954) 565-9684 6/23/2005 ndrbyard@bellsouth.net
Ave Lauderdale

O'Connor & Taylor, Inc. GC 0O Richard Scarfia 18380 Resource \West Palm [FL 33404 (561) 863-7349 (561) 863-3674 @ 1/18/2006 ris@oconnorandtaylor.com
Dr., Ste 1 Beach

Oldcastle Precast, Inc. GC. n Dan Daker 9333 N. Meridian iIndianapolis {IN 46260 {(317)569-9949 {(317) 569-9909 : 8/17/2005 dan.daker@
Street, Suite 108 oldcastleprecast.com

Overland Construction GC n J. David Giles {1360 W. 53rd West Palm FL 33402 |(561) 683-3210 {(561) 683-3219 1/18/2006 overlandconst@aol.com

Co., Inc. St.,, PO Box 767 Beach

Padula & Wadsworth, GC n Walter 2100 N. Andrews {Pompano FL 33069 i(954)974-3262 {(954) 974-3272: 7/20/2005 pwc@gate.net

Inc. Wadsworth Ave. Ext. Beach

Pavarini Construction GC u Rick Kolb 14750 NW 77th  Miami Lakes [FL 33016 {(305) 817-1500 |(305) 817-1501 . 1/18/2006 jrkolb@pavarini.com

Co., Inc. Ct., Ste 220

PDG Environmental, GC,AB, a Dulcia Marie 1941 NW 40th Ct. Pompano FL 133064 {(800)972-7341 {(954)979-7079 8/17/2005 dmaire@pdge.com

Inc. DM Beach

Peachtree Protective GC ] Wendy Bailey {1477 Rosedale  Hiram GA 30141 {(770) 439-2120 (770) 439-2122 | 5/19/2005 ppc@peachtreecovers.com

Covers, Inc. Drive

Pioneer Contracting, GC n Richard Caruso 1446 NW Boca Boca Raton iFL {33432 {(561) 447-0575 {(561) 750-8224 . 3/15/2006 Piocon@bellsouth.net

Inc. Raton Blvd., Ste

Poole & Kent HVAC, [ Davod BuShea {901 Northpointe West Palm IFL 133407 (561) 471-3330 (561) 471-3411  8/17/2005 david_bushea@

Mechanical Contractors PB Pkwy, Ste 104 Beach

emcorgroup.com
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Preventive RF N Sherry 160 N.W. 24th Boca Raton |FL 33431 i(877) 341-1428 {(561) 394-2311 | 7/20/2005 sherry@pmsroofing.com
Maintenance Support Street, #16
Property Solutions, LLC RF 0 Clinton/ 2020 Oid Dixie ~ Vero Beach |FL 32976 |(772)562-8853 {(812) 376-0082 7/20/2005 clint@

McConnell xt20 Highway propertysolutions1.com
Quality CA,EL, O Bill DuPriest 3700 SW 30th Ft. FL 133312 |(866) 584-4111 {(954) 584-7940 | 8/18/2005 bdupriest@gcfsi.com
Communications Fire & FR Ave Lauderdale
Quality Roofing Inc. RF [ Richard Jenkins 11620 Hill Ave Mangonia FL 133407 (866)552-1163 {(813) 626-1756 1/18/2006 qrf6601@aol.com
Park
Randolph & Dewdeny GC Angela PO Box 156 Delray Beach [FL 133447 {(561) 276-2889 {(561) 279-4885 110/20/2005 rdcincorp@aol.com
Construction, Inc. Randolph
Rauland Borg Corp of  AV,CA, [ Anthony 620 Douglas Altamonte  [FL 132714 (407) 830-6175 [(407) 767-9293 | 5/19/2005 Anthony.Ferrugio@
Florida FR Ferrugio Ave., Ste 1316 Springs Rauland-FL.com
Republic Construction, :GC M Steve Neubarth 2100 Corporate  {Boynton FL 133426 ((561) 572-3000 {(561) 572-3006  7/20/2005 sneubarth@rcdbuilds.com
Inc. Dr. Beach
Roepnack Corporation, iGC [ Kathy Kohler 3195 N. Pompano FL 133069 ((954) 781-2120 (954) 781-9938 | 9/22/2005 kkohler@roepnack.com
inc. Powerline Rd., Beach
Roofing Concepts RF [ Michael 433 S. Dixie Hwy jPompano FL 133060 (954) 786-9350 (954) 786-9357 . 3/15/2006 michaelj@rcu-inc.com
Unlimited/ Florida, Inc. Jacobazzi East Beach
S & F Construction, inc. :.GC n Jim Ford 2180 SE 1st St.  iBoynton FL 133435 |(561) 737-4175 {(561) 369-1445 . 8/17/2005 jimfordsfconst@aol.com
Beach
Sal's Abatement AB Salvatore 301 NW 36th St.  IMiami FL 133127 (305) 576-8866 (305) 576-9966: 5/19/2005 mariaclena@
Dellutri salsabatement.com
Siemens Fire Safety FR 0 Joe Grant 3371 Executive  iMiramar FL 33025 {(954) 430-7767 (954) 430-7552  7/20/2005 joe.grant@siemens.com
Way
Simpson Environmental AB, DM 0 Wilton Simpson P.O. Box 735 Trilby FL 133593 |(352) 583-2509 {(352) 583-3371 7/20/2005 w_simpson@earthlink.com
Services, Inc.
Sky Shades Holdings, GC n Joseph 407 Wekiva Longwood |FL 32779 (407) 774-2337 {(407) 774-2338 . 1/18/2006
LLC McKenna Springs Rd,#351
Southeast Contracting GC,AB, n David Behringer PO Box 949 Loxahatchee [FL 133470 ((561) 640-7422 {(561) 640-7482 8/17/2005 south.east@earthlink.net
Services, Inc. DM
Stratton Electric, Inc. EL O] Ellis Baird 7546 Enterprise  West Palm [FL 33404 ((561) 848-1010 (561) 848-0088 | 8/17/2005 ellis@strattonelectric.com
Dr. Beach
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Suffolk Construction GC n Dago Diaz 515 N. Flagler West Palm [FL 133401 (561) 832-1616 {(561) 832-6775: 6/23/2005 ddiaz@

Co., Inc. Dr., 5th FiIr Beach suffolkconstruction.com

Sun Art Painting Corp.  PA ] " {Eric Wells 1966 W. 9th Riviera FL 33404 ((561)842-2455 |(561) 881-8358 5/19/2005 sunartpainting@
Street, Ste A Beach bellsouth.net

Sunnyland Sprinkler & SP o Toni West 3114 45th Street, West Palm JFL 33407 ((561) 686-2400 {(561) 697-8927 ! 8/17/2005 Toni@

Irrigation, Inc. Ste 7 Beach sunnylandirrigation.com

T & G Constructors, Inc. (GC Dave Grabosky 6345 Shinnecock iLake Worth [FL 133463 {(407) 514-3805 (407) 352-0778 3/15/2006 dgrabosky@t-and-g.com
Lane

Therma Seal Roof RF [ Dave Wikel 1334 Killian Dr., [Lake Park iFL 33403 {(561)721-9921 {(561) 721-9922 : 5/19/2005 Dwikel@

Systems, Inc. Ste 4 thermasealroofs.com

Thermal Concepts, Inc. GC, n Jesse Maurer 2201 College Davie FL 133317 {(800) 953-2503 (954) 370-6410 7/20/2005 jmaurer@

HVAC Ave. thermalconcepts.com

Thornton Construction iGC O] TomThornton/ 701 S.W. 27th Miami FL 133135 {(305)649-1995 {(305) 649-1295! 3/15/2006 rafael@thornton-inc.com

Co., Inc. Rafael Martinez ‘Ave, Suite 705

Total Roofing Systems, RF 0 Richard 2100 Conant Ave. |Port St. Lucie FL 134953 {(772) 340-5539 {(772) 340-2779: 6/23/2005 rmactrs@netzero.com

Inc. McKuhen

Trade Pro Construction :GC ] Richard Scarfia 13878 Prospect West Palm |FL 133404 (561) 863-8179 {(561) 842-2744: 5/19/2005 ris@tradeproconstruction

Services, Inc. Ave., Ste 4 Beach services.com

Triple M Roofing, Inc. RF [ Thomas 904 NW 19th Ft. FL 33311 (954) 524-7000 {(954) 524-0248 i11/23/2005 jill@triplemroofing.com

Milanese Ave. Lauderdale

Tropex Construction GC,PA, 0 Angel Pareja 114342 SW 98th  IMiami FL 133186 |(305) 386-8695 |(305) 675-0342; 7/20/2005 tropex@tropexcon.com

Services, Inc. DM Terr.

Troxell Communications AV M Jim Troxell 11767 S. Dixie Miami FL 133156 {(800)578-8858 {(800) 589-5939: 8/17/2005 michael.linder@trox.com
Hwy., #116

Universal Cabling CA = Ronald Dubeau 914 Fern St. West Palm FL 33401 {(561) 659-6224 {(561) 659-6308 | 6/23/2005 Ron@ucscable.com

Systems, Inc. Beach

Urban Building GC Jan Hoover 3573 SW Palm City FL 134990 (772)286-6034 |(772) 288-3446 5/19/2005 ubsi@bellsouth.net

Systems, Inc. Corporate Prkwy

W.G. Mills, Inc. GC 0 Timothy D. 8895 N. Military Palm Beach |FL 133410 (561) 694-0060 {(561) 691-0055; 1/18/2006 meredith@wgmills.com

Hensey Trial, Suite 102E Gardens
\Walbridge Aldinger GC 0 Brian Lorentzen 19942 Currie Tampa FL 33619 {(813) 622-8900 (813) 644-0505:10/19/2005
Company Davis Drive,
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Walker Design & GC u Lee M. Walker 6630 E. Rogers Boca Raton |FL 33487 (561) 998-0001 {(561) 988-0379 10/19/2005 leewdc@bellsouth.net

Construction Company Circle

Weiss & Woolrich GC,RF u Henry 1431 SW 30th Deerfield FL 133442 (800)834-5133 (954) 419-9336 | 6/23/2005 info@weisswoolrich.com

Contractors, Inc. Gembala-RF  |Ave. Beach

Weitz Company (The), GC n Taras S. 1720 Centrepark West Palm [FL 133401 {(561) 686-5511 {(561) 686-7774 1/18/2006 diakiwski@weitz.com

Inc. Diakiwski Drive East Beach

Welch Tennis Courts, GC n Laurel A. Baldi 14501 US Hwy 41, ;Sun City FL 33586 |(813)641-7787 {(813)641-7795 9/22/2005 custsvc@welchtennis.com

Inc. PO Box 7770

West Construction, Inc. {GC Martha Morgan 1319A Wickline Lantana FL 133462 (561)588-2027 {(561) 582-9419 5/19/2005 wc_2027@bellsouth.net
Blvd.

Wilbur Plumbing, Inc.  PB n Wesley Oldham {1312 Commerce iJupiter FL 133458 (561) 746-7429 {(561) 575-3337 | 5/19/2005 Wilbur_Plumbing@
Lane, Ste 1A bellsouth.net

\Wortech Associates, AB,DM a8 Roy Dadd 3151 W. Atlantic {Pompano FL 133069 ((954) 969-5154 (954) 984-0576 8/17/2005 roydadd_wortech@

Inc. Blvd. Beach paradista.net
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